
Race Results
17-Jan-26

McCarthy Homes Lakeside

Hamilton Wheelers
Location Lakeside

Total 199Juniors 0 Seniors 199Rider Numbers:

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 52

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

A grade
Pl.
1 25 LAMBERT, Matthew Male University of Queensland C 1

2 55 CORRELL, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 35 MORAN, Sean Male University of Queensland C

4 47 WAITES, Thomas Male Balmoral Cycling Club

5 33 MEDWAY, Fletcher Male Hamilton Wheelers

1 BAKER, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 BANNER, Will Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 BARTLETT, James Male University of Queensland C

4 BEIKOFF, Joshua Male Ipswich CC

5 BOSCHMA, Nathan Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 BROWNHILL, Richard Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 CARSWELL, Cooper Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

8 CLOSE, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 COLLINS, Cavan Male University of Queensland C

10 CORBETT, James Male Balmoral Cycling Club DNS

11 COSIER, Jameson Male Gold Coast Cycling Club

12 CROME, Jack Male Balmoral Cycling Club

13 DESILLES, Alix Male Chambery Cyclisme Comp

14 DHNARAM, Luke Male University of Queensland  DNS

15 DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Zachary Male Balmoral Cycling Club

16 FARRELL, Liam Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 FRIEBE, Andrew Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 HAYDON-SMITH, Rohan Male Balmoral Cycling Club

19 HAYNES, Kai Male Redlands Cycling and Multi DNS

20 HILDITCH, Sam Male University of Queensland C

21 HILL, Brendan Male Hamilton Wheelers

22 HOBSON, Max Male RATS Cycling Club

23 JOLLY, Peregrine Male Brisbane Cycling Club

24 JONES, Toby Male Hamilton Wheelers

26 LANE, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

27 LARSSON, Zach Male Hamilton Wheelers

28 LEECH, Richie Male Sunshine Coast cycling clu

29 MANCHON, Christophe Male University of Queensland C DSQ

30 MARTIN, Elias Male Kangaroo Point CC

31 MCCLYMONT, Murray Male Hamilton Wheelers

32 MCINTYRE, Thomas Male University of Queensland C

34 MOORE, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

36 NEWMAN, Paul Male Hamilton Wheelers

37 PEDLER, Nicholas Male Hamilton Wheelers

38 PENNISI, Lachlan Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

39 SCHULTZ, Elliot Male Hamilton Wheelers

40 SING, Brian Male Roues Chaudes WA
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

41 STEWART, Mitchell Male Balmoral Cycling Club

42 SYME, Kieren Male Hamilton Wheelers

43 TAYLOR, Eli Male Hamilton Wheelers

44 TAYLOR, Flynn Male University of Queensland C

45 TOMKINSON, Tyler Male Balmoral Cycling Club

46 VOLAVKA, Charlie Male University of Queensland C

48 WALTERS, Lachlan Male Hamilton Wheelers

49 WHELDON, Brett Male University of Queensland C

50 WOLTERS, Mitchell Male Hamilton Wheelers

51 YOUNG, Ethan Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 55

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B grade
Pl.
1 65 SULLIVAN, Oscar Male Balmoral Cycling Club

2 13 COGHLAN, Tom Male University of Queensland C

3 26 HARROLD, Levi Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 58 RALPH, James Male University of Queensland C

35 LENARDUZZI, Sam Male Balmoral Cycling Club 1

1 ARGENT-SMITH, Angus Male

2 BAKER, Mitch Male University of Queensland C

3 BECK, Anna Female University of Queensland C

4 BELL, Alastair Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 BISHOP, Ryan Male Brisbane Cycling Club

7 BODDINGTON, Korey Male University of Queensland C

8 BOYLE, Ian Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 BRAMAH, Joshua Male Balmoral Cycling Club

10 BUNZLI, Cael Male Balmoral Cycling Club

11 CLEAVER, Richard Male Brisbane Cycling Club

12 CLIFFORD, Leigh Male Brisbane Cycling Club DNS

14 CUTHBERTSON, Skye Female Sunshine Coast CC

15 DAVIS, Chris Male Balmoral Cycling Club

16 DEVANTIER, Sheldon Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 DICK, Bayden Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Cameron Male Balmoral Cycling Club

19 DUTTON, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

21 FEWTRELL, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

22 GRANT, Mitchell Male Brisbane Cycling Club

23 GREEN, Matthew Male Hamilton Wheelers

24 HACKETT, Paul Male Brisbane Cycling Club

25 HALLEY, Russell Male Hamilton Wheelers

27 HAVILAND, Wil Male Brisbane Cycling Club

28 HAYTER, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

30 HINDMARSH, Kurt Male University of Queensland C

31 HINKLEY, JARED Male Sunshine Coast CC

32 HOITINK, Ellie Female Balmoral Cycling Club

33 JONES, Alan Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

36 LEWIS, Cooper Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

37 LUTTON, Chris Male University of Queensland C

40 MANSON, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

41 MCCORMICK, Stuart Male Hamilton Wheelers DNS

42 MCGILL, Nick Male Brisbane Cycling Club

44 MIAN, Anthony Male Hamilton Wheelers

45 MUNRO, Steve Male Hamilton Wheelers

49 O'DONNELL, Riley Male University of Queensland C

50 PARROTT, Thomas Male Balmoral Cycling Club

52 PAYNE, Matthew Male Brisbane Cycling Club

53 PINN, Nicholas Male University of Queensland C

56 PRENZLER, Elwyn Male Hamilton Wheelers

57 PUREBER, Jaypieh Male 4 week trial

60 SCHUT, Teun Male Sunshine Coast CC

61 SHERIDAN, Zac Male Hamilton Wheelers

62 SMITH, Jayden Male Hamilton Wheelers
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63 SNELL, Bruce Male University of Queensland C

64 STOCKWELL, Joseph Male Balmoral Cycling Club

66 TAYLOR, Andrew Male Hamilton Wheelers

67 VAN OORT, Sjoerd Male University of Queensland C

68 WADSWORTH, David Male Hamilton Wheelers

70 WIELAND, Ben Male 4 week trial
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 13

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B grade Ladies
Pl.
1 29 HILL, Richelle Female Hamilton Wheelers

2 34 KROSCH, Kathryn Female University of Queensland C

3 20 DUTTON, Brittany Female Hamilton Wheelers

38 MACDONALD, Meg Female Balmoral Cycling Club 1

39 MALOWIECKI, Sophie Female Hamilton Wheelers

43 MCLAIN, Abby Female Hamilton Wheelers

47 NANFRA, Vanessa Female University of Queensland C

48 NEARHOS, Jade Female University of Queensland C

51 PARSLOW, Neve Female Hamilton Wheelers

54 PRATT, Emma Female Gold Coast Cycling Club

55 PRATT, Jessica Female Balmoral Cycling Club

59 RUSSELL, Megan Female Darling Downs Cycling Clu

69 WHITEHOUSE, Ella Female Balmoral Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 43

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

C grade
Pl.
1 56 WATT, Simon Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 17 FENET, Christopher Male Brisbane Cycling Club

3 12 CORK, Jakob Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 18 GIBLIN, Tony Male Brisbane Cycling Club

5 10 COOK, Ethan Male 4 week trial

6 43 POTTS, Darren Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 3 BARBOSA, Jackson Male Brisbane Cycling Club

8 35 MCDONNELL, Kody Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 1 ATTARD, Tyrone Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 31 LARKINS, Flynn Male University of Queensland C

11 54 WATERHOUSE, Alex Male 4 week trial

42 PEREIRA, Diego Male Hamilton Wheelers 1

4 BETTS, Sebastian Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 BEVERIDGE, Kyle Male Balmoral Cycling Club

6 BIRON, Anthony Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 BOTES, Petrus Male Gladstone Cycling Club

8 BROWNHILL, Rhys Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 COLLINS, James Male Brisbane Cycling Club

11 COOLEY, Lachlan Male University of Queensland C

16 EDWARDS, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 GIBSON, James Male University of Queensland C

21 HANNEBERRY, Sam Male Balmoral Cycling Club

22 HANNEBERRY, Sean Male Balmoral Cycling Club

23 HENDERSON, Dan Male Balmoral Cycling Club

24 HENDERSON, Felix Male Balmoral Cycling Club

25 HOSKINS, Simon Male Hamilton Wheelers

28 IVE, Clayton Male University of Queensland C

30 KING, Elliott Male Hamilton Wheelers

32 LIGHT, Robert Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

33 LYONS, Simon Male University of Queensland C

34 MACPHERSON, Clinton Male Trial 4 Week Membership 

36 MCNAMARA, Jack Male Brisbane Cycling Club

39 MUIR, Steve Male Hamilton Wheelers

40 NENDICK, Simon Male Hamilton Wheelers

41 O'KANE, David Male Brisbane Cycling Club

44 ROWE, Ian Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

45 RUSSELL, Stephen Male University of Queensland C

47 SHEARER, Scott Male Brisbane Cycling Club

48 STANGE, Arne Male Brisbane Cycling Club

51 TSEN, Ren wei Male Hamilton Wheelers

52 TURNBULL, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

57 WHITE, Regan Male Balmoral Cycling Club

58 WYNN, Matthew Male Kangaroo Point CC
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 12

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

C grade Ladies
Pl.
1 38 MOW, Briana Female Hamilton Wheelers

2 46 SEALEY-CUNNINGTON, Eden Female Balmoral Cycling Club

3 53 VAUGHAN, Elise Female Balmoral Cycling Club

37 MENIGOZ, Ella Female RATS Cycling Club 1

14 COUTTS, Narelle Female Hamilton Wheelers

15 DESAUNETTES, Marion Female Brisbane Cycling Club

26 HUGHES, Mhari Female Hamilton Wheelers

27 HUME, Lauren Female Hamilton Wheelers DNS

29 KANE, Charlotte Female Hamilton Wheelers

49 TAYLOR, Matilda Female Hamilton Wheelers

50 TAYLOR, Mia Female Hamilton Wheelers

55 WATSON, Isla Female Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 24

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

D grade
Pl.
1 10 LACEY, Simon Male Lifecycle Cycling Club 1

2 13 Nobbs, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 5 HEWES, Ron Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 23 WILSON, Wayne Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 7 HUGHES, Joseph Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 3 COLE, Katherine Female Hamilton Wheelers 1

7 11 MARTY, Chris Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 19 STERREN, Summer Female Hamilton Wheelers 2

9 1 CARMICHAEL, Tony Male Brisbane Cycling Club

2 CARROLL, Liza Female Brisbane Cycling Club 3

4 GREEN, Tex Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 HILMER, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 JACOBS, Nathan Male 4 week trial

9 KING, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 MEDWAY, Jayson Male Hamilton Wheelers

14 PASCOE, Samantha Female 4 Week Free Trial

15 ROFFEY, Dane Male 4 week trial

16 ROGERS, Nicholas Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 ROSE, Johnny Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 SEED, Gareth Male Brisbane Cycling Club

20 VICKERS, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

21 WAVLIN (HANDCYCLE), Tom Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

22 WESENER, Malcolm Male Hamilton Wheelers

24 WINTER, Christopher Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Commissaire Note Chief Commissaire:Mark Croonen
Registration: Elise Watt, Stuart Kerr
Marshalls:Rhys Armstrong, Mark Hind
First Aid: Assist First Aid
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